
THU 18 NOV 2021 - Start Time 10:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Men's Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List

Group 1

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 235 DEBACKER Simon BEL

2 180 MUTLU Gurkan TUR

3 68 FERREIRA Pedro POR

4 173 UNNO Hiroto JPN

5 241 YAGMUR Emre TUR

6 263 ABREU Diogo POR

7 215 NISHIOKA Ryusei JPN

8 70 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin TUR

9 161 GANCHINHO Diogo POR

10 144 SAKAI Ryosuke JPN

11 96 SANTOS Ricardo POR

12 191 NOMURA Ryonosuke JPN

Group 2

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 207 NORTHOVER Rhys GBR

2 237 LI Maksym UKR

3 127 GOUZOU Pierre FRA

4 126 PERZAMANOS Zak GBR

5 230 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR

6 114 FAROUX Josuah FRA

7 139 WALKES Corey GBR

8 181 ROZHKO Dmytro UKR

9 125 CHARTIER Julian FRA

10 16 STAMP Andrew GBR

11 250 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR

12 227 MORANTE Allan FRA

Group 3

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 9 CURY Federico ARG

2 265 CALERO Alvaro COL

3 214 ANDRADE Rafael BRA

4 246 RAMACCI Zachary USA

5 255 STOTZ Ralph ARG

6 178 FONSECA Julian COL

7 193 DUTRA Rayan BRA

8 172 VOGEL Elijah USA

9 51 ALVIS Julian COL

10 113 ROWLEY Isaac USA

11 52 SIERRA Manuel COL

12 58 GESUELLI Cody USA

Group 4

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 119 BOSCH Matthew RSA

2 145 PAPADATOS Apostolos GRE

3 95 WIZANI Benny AUT

4 26 YAN Langyu CHN

5 105 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE

6 111 FROESCHL Niklas AUT

7 247 WANG Xiaoyin CHN

8 63 SAVVIDIS Nikolaos GRE

9 249 YANG Yanwei CHN

10 101 GRAPSAS Marios GRE

11 57 BAO Tong CHN
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THU 18 NOV 2021 - Start Time 10:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Men's Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List

Group 5

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 15 SUELT Adam CZE

2 122 SWINKELS Luuk NED

3 73 STIRLING Trevor CAN

4 231 PANTELEEV Kirill RGF

5 176 MOL Jordy NED

6 142 SHUH Nathan CAN

7 7 MELNIK Mikhail RGF

8 94 ABRAHAMS Michael NED

9 159 SOEHN Keegan CAN

10 251 FEDORENKO Nikita RGF

11 195 AUBIN Remi CAN

12 33 USHAKOV Dmitrii RGF

Group 6

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 160 NORDFORS Jonas SWE

2 202 SCHULDT Matthias GER

3 27 DUDARAU Aliaksei BLR

4 174 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver GER

5 223 CANNONE Flavio ITA

6 43 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR

7 175 PFLEIDERER Matthias GER

8 85 LAVINO Marco ITA

9 224 RABTSAU Aleh BLR

10 138 VOGEL Fabian GER

11 132 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA

12 146 BUILOU Andrei BLR

Group 7

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 108 DEVINE Ryan IRL

2 171 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL

3 200 KIRCKHOFF Malte DEN

4 20 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL

5 133 BARKOV Roman KAZ

6 17 MARTIN Jorge ESP

7 12 KJAER Benjamin DEN

8 23 GRACHYOV Igor KAZ

9 150 VILARASAU Robert ESP

10 84 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ

11 82 VEGA David ESP

12 116 SANCHEZ Raul ESP
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THU 18 NOV 2021 - Start Time 11:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Women's Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List

Group 1

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 234 PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR

2 121 BROWNSEY Louise GBR

3 220 ADAM Leonie GER

4 120 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR

5 152 SONGHURST Isabelle GBR

6 213 KUIDAN Viktoryia BLR

7 162 PAGE Bryony GBR

8 147 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata BLR

Group 2

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 123 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina POR

2 168 SCHURING Romana NED

3 107 TAMURA Narumi JPN

4 90 CORREIA Sofia POR

5 61 SLATTERY Niamh NED

6 156 SATAKE Reina JPN

7 71 CARVALHO Mariana POR

8 98 TAKAGI Yumi JPN

9 210 MARTINS Beatriz POR

10 203 MORI Hikaru JPN

Group 3

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 72 PENEVA Mariela BUL

2 56 MURGO Isabella ITA

3 11 MAIOR Ingrid BRA

4 165 ROZHKOVA Kateryna UKR

5 151 PENEVA Hristina BUL

6 13 GOMES Alice BRA

7 229 KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR

8 179 GOMES Camilla BRA

9 54 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna UKR

10 187 KYIKO Maryna UKR

Group 4

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 222 GOLOVINA Luba GEO

2 88 KASAPOGLOU Lila GRE

3 242 TAMPER Salla FIN

4 8 STEVENS Jessica USA

5 25 LIN Qianqi CHN

6 186 HUANG Yanfei CHN

7 192 AMANO Maia USA

8 217 FAN Xinyi CHN

9 93 CAO Yunzhu CHN

Group 5

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 256 SJOEBERG Lina SWE

2 49 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP

3 29 KORNETSKAYA Anna RGF

4 149 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP

5 253 KUNDIUS Irina RGF

6 30 CHAVARRIA Marina ESP

7 136 MIKHAILOVA Mariia RGF

8 143 PUENTE-DODD Noa ESP

9 35 LEBEDEVA Iana RGF

Group 6

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 177 HERNANDEZ Katish COL

2 157 BROUSSE Clea FRA

3 76 BERTHIAUME Sara-Jade CAN

4 104 PRIEUR Marine FRA

5 74 TAM Rachel CAN

6 226 CASTELLANOS Nicole COL

7 170 LABROUSSE Lea FRA

8 22 METHOT Sophiane CAN

9 75 MILETTE Sarah CAN
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THU 18 NOV 2021 - Start Time 14:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Men's Double Mini Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List REVISED
18 NOV 14:44

Group 1

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 9 CURY Federico ARG

2 81 OLEDAL Linus SWE

3 189 del SER Carlos ESP

4 254 de SOUSA NUNES Andre POR

5 255 STOTZ Ralph ARG

6 257 BREA Santiago ESP

7 182 FERNANDES Diogo POR

8 140 FRANCO David ESP

9 69 CABRAL Diogo POR

10 83 MARTINEZ Andres ESP

11 21 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago POR

Group 2

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 79 ARMSTRONG Mark CAN

2 66 ODINTSOV Aleksandr RGF

3 134 MBOLEKWA Khanyile RSA

4 211 ZUREK Nolan CAN

5 128 IUREV Mikhail RGF

6 205 NXOBO Liyema RSA

7 183 PEDERSEN Mitchel CAN

8 131 MAKARSKII Vasilii RGF

9 6 ZALOMIN Mikhail RGF

Group 3

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 50 ANTHEUNIS Kobe BEL

2 258 de WOLFF Guitho NED

3 14 PARADISE Oliver GBR

4 115 MINC Tomas USA

5 122 SWINKELS Luuk NED

6 194 GOSLING Lewis GBR

7 46 RENKERT Alexander USA

8 94 ABRAHAMS Michael NED

9 130 McAULIFFE Otis GBR

10 244 ANDERSON Changamire USA

11 10 BERRIDGE Daniel GBR

12 245 PADILLA Ruben USA

Group 2: BOSCH Matthew (RSA) withdrawn
REVISED
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THU 18 NOV 2021 - Start Time 17:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Women's Double Mini Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List

Group 1

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 97 DIBB Bronwyn NZL

2 208 CARVALHO Maria POR

3 184 PHANEUF Zoe CAN

4 266 van NATTA Trinity USA

5 89 MARTINS Ines POR

6 47 FLYNN Gabriella CAN

7 45 NOBUHARA Shelby USA

8 117 GUIDO Sara POR

9 65 BROWN Hannah CAN

10 225 JENKINS Lacey USA

11 221 van NATTA Tristan USA

Group 2

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 256 SJOEBERG Lina SWE

2 212 MARTINEZ PEREZ Andrea ESP

3 163 NESPANOVA Daria RGF

4 154 WILLIAMS Phoebe GBR

5 53 DAPENA Aintzane ESP

6 38 KUZNETCOVA Alina RGF

7 24 SHEVELAN Ruth GBR

8 49 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP

9 103 SADKOVA Dana RGF

10 166 TARRANT Madeleine GBR

11 40 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra RGF

12 28 WILLIAMSON Bethany GBR
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THU 18 NOV 2021 - Start Time 10:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Women's Tumbling

Qualifications

Start List REVISED
17 NOV 15:15

Group 1

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 261 YEHINA Valeriia UKR

2 4 THOMSEN Victoria DEN

3 239 DOROKHOVA Polina RGF

4 262 KVACHENKO Ruslana UKR

5 60 OERSKOV Sara DEN

6 252 SILICHEVA Irina RGF

7 197 KARAKUTSIA Oleksandra UKR

8 236 NEIMAN Elena RGF

9 18 KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR

10 32 DANILENKO Viktoriia RGF

Group 2

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 219 DONG Helen CAN

2 148 VANDEVOORDE Laura BEL

3 199 PINTO Francisca POR

4 185 MAHER Louisa GBR

5 201 RUBBRECHT Sofie BEL

6 102 OWEN Ashleigh GBR

7 167 van REGENMORTEL Louise BEL

8 198 SURMAN Megan GBR

9 64 PEETERS Tachina BEL

10 19 KEALY Megan GBR

Group 3

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 110 UGRYUMOVA Diana KAZ

2 48 WATANABE Kotomi JPN

3 169 TAYLOR Tia USA

4 92 WAMBOTE Emilie FRA

5 216 SUGIURA Yumena JPN

6 264 THOMPSON Sarah USA

7 204 TUMOINE Lucie FRA

8 141 KITAORI Eri JPN

9 1 BRUNS Miah USA

10 80 DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle FRA

11 270 CECIL Savanna USA

12 41 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA

Group 3: BRAVO Hope (USA) replaced by CECIL Savanna (USA)
REVISED
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FRI 19 NOV 2021 - Start Time 11:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Men's Synchronised Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List REVISED
18 NOV 18:52

Group 1

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Turkey TUR YONTUCU Huseyin Engin MUTLU Gurkan

2 Netherlands 1 NED ABRAHAMS Michael SWINKELS Luuk

3 Belarus 1 BLR BUILOU Andrei RABTSAU Aleh

4 Great Britain GBR PERZAMANOS Zak NORTHOVER Rhys

5 Portugal 2 POR TAVARES Ruben SANTOS Lucas

6 Brazil BRA DUTRA Rayan ANDRADE Rafael

7 Italy 2 ITA LAVINO Marco PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

8 France 1 FRA FAROUX Josuah GOUZOU Pierre

9 Denmark DEN KJAER Benjamin KIRCKHOFF Malte

10 Spain 2 ESP MARTIN Jorge SANCHEZ Raul

Group 2

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Austria AUT WIZANI Benny FROESCHL Niklas

2 Canada 1 CAN SHUH Nathan AUBIN Remi

3 Japan 1 JPN UNNO Hiroto NISHIOKA Ryusei

4 Argentina ARG CURY Federico STOTZ Ralph

5 Japan 2 JPN SHIMADA Ryota KISHI Daiki

6 Portugal 1 POR FERREIRA Pedro ABREU Diogo

7 Spain 1 ESP MARTINEZ Andres FRANCO David

8 Colombia 2 COL CALERO Alvaro ALVIS Julian

9 Germany 2 GER VOGEL Fabian PFLEIDERER Matthias

10 RGF 2 RGF MELNIK Mikhail PANTELEEV Kirill

11 Germany 1 GER GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver SCHULDT Matthias
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FRI 19 NOV 2021 - Start Time 11:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Men's Synchronised Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List REVISED
18 NOV 18:52

Group 3

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 United States 1 USA ROWLEY Isaac VOGEL Elijah

2 Ukraine 1 UKR LI Maksym DAVYDENKO Anton

3 China 1 CHN YAN Langyu HE Longyu

4 Canada 2 CAN STIRLING Trevor SOEHN Keegan

5 RGF 1 RGF KASIMOV Danila KOZLOV Kirill

6 Greece GRE SAVVIDIS Nikolaos GRAPSAS Marios

7 Belgium 1 BEL BILLIET Darwin DEBACKER Simon

8 France 2 FRA CHARTIER Julian MORANTE Allan

9 United States 2 USA GESUELLI Cody PADILLA Ruben

Group 1: Colombia 1 withdrawn
Group 2: Colombia 2 SIERRA Manuel replaced by ALVIS Julian

REVISED
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FRI 19 NOV 2021 - Start Time 11:00

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Women's Synchronised Trampoline

Qualifications

Start List REVISED
17 NOV 16:09

Group 1

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Finland 1 FIN TAMPER Salla ERAEHEIMO Reea

2 Portugal 1 POR CARVALHO Mariana CORREIA Sofia

3 Belarus 2 BLR KUIDAN Viktoryia YARSHOVA Katsiaryna

4 RGF 2 RGF EPIFANOVA Anna KUZNETCOVA Alina

5 China 1 CHN CAO Yunzhu FAN Xinyi

6 China 2 CHN HU Yicheng ZHANG Xinxin

7 United States 1 USA STEVENS Jessica AMANO Maia

8 Great Britain 1 GBR BROWNSEY Louise PAGE Bryony

Group 2

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 RGF 1 RGF KORNETSKAYA Anna LEBEDEVA Iana

2 Japan 1 JPN TAMURA Narumi MORI Hikaru

3 Ukraine 2 UKR KULESHOVA Kateryna BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna

4 France 1 FRA PRIEUR Marine BROUSSE Clea

5 Sweden 1 SWE REDMAN Sofia RYDEN Hanna

6 Ukraine 1 UKR KYIKO Maryna ROZHKOVA Kateryna

Group 3

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Brazil 1 BRA GOMES Alice GOMES Camilla

2 Bulgaria 1 BUL PENEVA Mariela PENEVA Hristina

3 Colombia 1 COL HERNANDEZ Katish CASTELLANOS Nicole

4 Spain 1 ESP CHAVARRIA Marina ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi

5 Netherlands 1 NED SLATTERY Niamh SCHURING Romana

6 Canada 1 CAN METHOT Sophiane MILETTE Sarah

7 Portugal 2 POR MARIANITO NUNES Catarina MARTINS Beatriz

Group 2: Canada 2 and Japan 2 withdrawn
REVISED
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